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St Thomas More Catholic High School 
 

Leadership Team 

David Watson  Headteacher 

Mark Henderson  Deputy Headteacher 

Lisa Hagan  Senior Assistant Headteacher - Pastoral 

Rachel Kilkenny  Senior Assistant Headteacher - Curriculum 

Philippa Ronan  Senior Assistant Headteacher - Operational 

Paul Flynn  Assistant Headteacher - Pastoral 

Anthony Gollings  Director of Finance and Support Services 

Donna Hallam  Assistant Headteacher – Head of Sixth Form 

Andrew Merchant  Assistant Headteacher - Curriculum 

Stuart Oakey  Assistant Headteacher – Operational 

Laura Warland  Assistant Headteacher – Inclusion 

Teaching staff 
 

English Department 

Claire Wilson  Curriculum Leader of English 

Helen Bell  Part -time 

Martin Briggs  Associate SEN Co-ordinator 

Joanna Cantwell-Ahmed  Reading Coordinator 

Alex Chidambaram   

Judith Clughen   

Richard Cooper   

Clare Feeney  Teaching and Learning Lead 

Claire Harland   

Louise Thain  Assistant Curriculum Leader 

Rachel Kilkenny  Senior Assistant Headteacher - Curriculum 

Claire McHugh  Assistant Curriculum Leader  

Jennifer McMullen   

Sheetal Patel  Maternity leave 

Frances Pattinson   

Helen Robinson   

Louise Ryan  Maternity cover 

Laura Warland  Assistant Headteacher - Inclusion 
   

Maths Department 

Kirsten Douglas  Curriculum Leader of Maths 

Craig Borwick  Assistant Curriculum Leader 

Christopher Brindle  Head of Year 10 

Lisa Coates  Assistant Curriculum Leader 

Rachel Cooper  Head of Year 11 

Mark Craigen   

Andrea Gill    

Dorothy Henry    

Katherine Jellema   

Richard Joyce   

Julia McIlduff   

Jonathan Powell  Director of STEM 

Simon Rayson   

David Snedden  Assistant Curriculum Leader 

Julie Szoltysek   
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Bethan Watkins   

Science Department 

Craig James  Curriculum Leader of Science 

Tom Ballard  Assistant Head of Year 8 

Louise Bradley   

Ian Coulson  Assistant Curriculum Leader 

Jane Dalrymple  Assistant Curriculum Leader 

Katherine Dixon   

Noel Hitchcock   

Karen Jardine   

Georgina Hinton-Lewis   

Stuart Oakey  Assistant Headteacher - Operational 

Joan O’Neill   

Paul Paradis   

Oliver Platt   

Angela Pocklington   

Matthew Thompson   

Justine Woodman  Assistant Curriculum Leader 
   

Religious Education Department 

Frances Anderson  Joint Curriculum Leader 

Janine McMillan  Joint Curriculum Leader 

Sophia Allen   

Clare Bond   

Gillian Borwick  Head of Year 13 

Erin Fairlamb  Associate SEN Co-ordinator 

Mark Henderson  Deputy Headteacher 

Caroline Kelly   Assistant Curriculum Lead 

Andrew Merchant  Assistant Headteacher – Curriculum 

Owen Miles   

Caroline Nelson   

Damian O’Connor  Assistant Head of Year 11 

Philippa Ronan  Senior Assistant Headteacher – Operational 
   

Art Department 

Kevin Mason  Curriculum Leader of Art 

Lyndsey Camsell   

Jill Green   Assistant Head of Year 9 

Katey Grundy   

Owen Harris   
   

Business Studies / ICT 

 
Anna Merchant 

 Curriculum Leader of ICT & Business Studies / IAG 
and Careers Lead 

Jonathan Bennetts  Assistant Curriculum Leader i/c ICT 

Jayne Flynn   Assistant Curriculum Leader ICT 

Donna Hallam  Assistant Headteacher – Sixth Form 

Julie Johnson  Assistant Curriculum Leader i/c Business 

Laura Robb   

Mark Wilkinson   
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Design Technology Department 

Philip Dickinson  Curriculum Leader of DT 

Jill Green   Assistant Head of Year 9 

Steven Metcalf   

Natalie Tueart   
   

Food / Textiles Technology/HSC 

Fiona Mackey  Curriculum Leader of Food/Textiles 

Claire Currie  Curriculum Leader of HSC 

Antoinette Bowers   

Owen Harris   

Loryn Hepple   

   

Geography Department 

Luke Murray  Curriculum Leader of Geography 

Laura Anderson   

Matthew Clarke  Maternity cover 

Bridget Law  Maternity 

 
Alistair Logie 

 Newsletter /Publicity Co-ordinator/ School Website & 
Social Media 

Ashleigh Martin  Head of Year 7 

David Rayson  Head of Year 9 
   

History Department 

Alison McCabe  Curriculum Leader of History 

Clare Conway   

Lisa Hagan  Senior Assistant Headteacher - Pastoral 

Elizabeth Ireland  ECT and ITT Co-ordinator 

Sarah Johnson   

Emma Mole  Assistant Curriculum Leader of PSHE 

Fran Robertson  Assistant Head of Year 10 
   

Modern Foreign Languages 

Lisa Fisher  Curriculum Leader of MFL 

Melissa Fenwick   

Rachael Dickinson   

Christopher Hill   

Ruth McEwan   

Jill Ritchie   

Julia Sennitt-Woods  Assistant Curriculum Leader i/c French 

Emilie Trabichet   

   

Music Department 

Alyson Hodgson  Joint Curriculum Leader of Music 

Amy Gleeson  Joint Curriculum Leader of Music 

Sebastian Jones   

   



 

PE Department 

Jayne Flynn  Curriculum Leader of PE 

Steve Anderson  Head of Year 8 

Alex Burnett  Head of Year 12 

Andrea Butler   

Claire Dunn   Assistant Curriculum Leader 

Gary Edwards   

Paul Flynn  Assistant Headteacher - Pastoral 

Sarah Henderson  Assistant Curriculum Leader 

Katherine Johnson   

Adam Knowles  Assistant Head of Year 7 
   

Emma Plummer   Joint Curriculum Leader of PE 

Laura Roberts   (Dance) 

Paul Towns  Assistant Head of Year 12 
   

Psychology Department 

Ryan Clifford  Curriculum Leader of Psychology / AHOY of Yr12 

Caroline Kelly   

Alistair Logie   

Janine McMillan   

   

Learning Support & Inclusion 

Laura Warland  Assistant Headteacher – Inclusion 

Martin Briggs  Associate SEN Co-ordinator 

Erin Fairlamb  Associate SEN Co-ordinator 

Molly Hole  Associate SEN Co-ordinator 
   

PSCHE 

Paul Flynn  PSCHE Coordinator 

Emma Mole  Assistant Curriculum Leader of PSHE 

Pastoral 

Lisa Hagan  Senior Assistant Headteacher - Pastoral 

Mark Henderson  Deputy Headteacher 

Paul Flynn  Assistant Headteacher - Pastoral 

Katherine Dixon  Parental Engagement 

Emma Mole  Assistant Curriculum Leader of PSHE 
   

Ashleigh Martin  Head of Year 7 

Steve Anderson  Head of Year 8 

David Rayson  Head of Year 9 

Christopher Brindle  Head of Year 10 

Rachel Cooper  Head of Year 11 

Alex Burnett  Head of Year 12 

Gillian Borwick  Head of Year 13 

Adam Knowles  Assistant Head of Year 7 

Tom Ballard  Assistant Head of Year 8 

Jill Green  Assistant Head of Year 9 

Fran Robertson  Assistant Head of Year 10 

Damian O’Connor  Assistant Head of Year 11 

Ryan Clifford  Assistant Head of Sixth Form 12 

Paul Towns  Assistant Head of Sixth Form 13 

 


